60.0

58.0

56.0

54.0

52.0

50.0

48.0

SECOND FFL: REAR

EXTENSION

Ibstock Hardwicke Facing Brick

Wienerberger Ashley Red Multi
String Course

Aluminium Windows

LINE OF 'SIDE' EXTENSION
BEHIND

SECOND FFL
FIRST FFL
EI |:H
PAINTED TIMBER
GAJE TO FIRE
ESCAPE
GROUND FFL

WEST ELEVATION:COLOURED AREAS INDICATE MATERIALS SUBMITTED
FOR APPROVAL OF DETAILS APPLICATION REF 2016/4386/P

4-5 COLERIDGE GARDENS LONDON NW6
DWG NO: 139PLSK04 NTS  30.09.16

pedder & scampton ARCHITECTS

UNITED HOUSE, NORTH ROAD, LONDON N7 9DP PHONE 020 7607 4166



